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OTkpbITbI Kyb6oK Benapycu
Bpecrt, 28.6. - 1.7.2023

Event 35 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
01.07.2023 - 9:18 Startlist Prelim
MupoBoOWi pekopg, 23.71 ARMSTRONG, Hunter USA Greensboro (USA) 28.04.2022
Pekopga PB 24.66 UMbIl, Huknta BLR 01.01.2018
Pekoppg EBponbl 23.80 KOLESNIKOV, Kliment RUS Budapest (HUN) 18.05.2021

KMC :29.00 / MC:25.17 /| MCMK : 24.85

Jopoxka

Heat 1 of 5

2
3
4
5

damunus, Nms

BYJIAHOB, Bnagucnas
MARASANOV, Vladislav
ANTASHOK, Ivan
YERMALOVICH, Sviataslau

Heat 2 of 5

O~NO U WNEO

BETS, Artsiom
BAHATKA, llya
PYAEBWY, l'epmaH
LYAPUN, Ilvan
CHEREPENNIKOV, Ivan
®ENOTOB, Bagum
KACAH, nbs
KAVALIONAK, Yauheni
KAZAK, llya

Heat 3 of 5

ONO Ol AWDNEO

MAKOVIK, Aliaksei
BIALKEVICH, Dzmitry
DANKEVICH, Matsvei
HLUSHKOV, Yan
MARKOUSKI, Stanislau
MAMEKWH, Bnagumunp
KULIALIONAK, Anton
TPNOOHOB, Anekceii
STAROVOYTOV, Aleksandr

r’p paspsag

2001 MC BLR
2006 MC RUS
2006 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2004 wmc RUS
2006  KmcC RUS
2004 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2006 MC BLR
2006 MC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR

CrpaHa KomaHpa

Fomenbckas 061acTb
Poccua
MUHCK
MUHCK

MwuHCK

BpecTckas obnactb
'poaHeHcKasa obnacTb
Poccusa

Poccusa

FomMenbckas 061acTb
'poaHeHcKasa obnacTb
Morunesckas o61acTtb
BpecTckas obnactb

MUHCK

MwuHckas obnacTb
MwuHckas obnacTb
MwuHckas obnacTb
MUHCK

Fromenbckas 061acTb
Butebckas obnacTtb
Fromenbckas 061acTb
MuHCK

3asABo4yHOoe Bpems

NT
38.50
30.20

29.16
28.97
28.90
28.17
28.17
28.50
28.92
29.00
29.20

28.01
27.60
27.00
26.20
25.88
26.90
27.50
27.90
28.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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Event 35, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

Heat 4 of 5
0 HROM, llya 2005 KMC BLR bpecTtckasi 06nactb 28.00
1 TRUSH, Herman 2006 MC BLR bpecTtckasi 06nactb 27.60
2 SAVITSKY, Andrey 2005 KMC BLR Morunesckas o6nactb 27.00
3 BOKI, Yauheni 2003 MC BLR Morunesckas o6nactb 26.20
4 KREPSKI, Maksim 1998 MC BLR Morunesckas o6nactb 25.30
5 HURYNOVICH, Valeri 2005 MC BLR  MwuHck 26.86
6 NIASIUK, Andrei 2006 MC BLR  MwuHck 27.42
7 KLEMENTEYV, lan 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHck 27.86
8 YAKUBOVICH, Vitali 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHck 28.05

Heat 5 of 5
0 TEUEBWY, Makcum 2004 MC BLR T'pogHeHckas o6nacTb 28.00
1 KALENIK, Mihail 2006  KkmC RUS Poccus 27.50
2 SILCHUK, Dzianis 2005 MC BLR bpecTtckasi 06nactb 26.99
3 BUYEVICH, Ivan 2004 MC BLR  MwuHck 25.88
4 STASELOVICH, Viktar 1994 MCMK BLR MwuHck 25.00
5 BIANKO, Maksim 2002 MC BLR bpecTtckasi 06nactb 26.50
6 LAZOUSKI, Aleh 2008 KMC BLR BuTteb6ckas o6nactb 27.00
7 TYMANIUK, Ruslan 2005 MC BLR  MwuHck 27.67
8 SHARY, Daniil 2007 KMC BLR  MuHck 28.01
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